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LIST OF APPROVED EFFLUENT FILTERS

Management.
On-Site Sewage Disposal Systems of the Williamson County Department of Sewage Disposal
The following effluent filters comply with Section 37 of the current Regulations Governing

GreaseSeptic Tanks
Trap / Interceptor&

TanksSettling Tanks

PolyLok:Orenco:
PL-625PSC Series

PolyLok:
Zabel (by PolyLok):PL-250

A-300 Series:PL-525

Tuf-Tite:
EF-6

Zabel (by PolyLok):
A-100 Series:

Zoeller:
WW4
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Sewage Disposal Management
Brian K. Corwin

Director

WILLIAMSON COUNTY GOVERNMENT

Approved Septic Tank Effluent Filters  ~  Based on Tank Manufacturer Specifications
For Residential Uses Only  ~  Not for Commercial Uses

As of July 1, 2025

Zabel A-100Zabel A-100Septic Tank

***NOTE: This table is for residential SEPTIC TANK applications ONLY  ~  NOT for GREASE TRAP APPLICATIONS

Version: 07/01/2025

Rogers C. Anderson
Williamson County Mayor

Tuf-TiteOrencoZoellerPolyLokPolyLok
EF-6PSC-SeriesWW4PL-250PL-52512x3612x2812x208x328x268x18CapacityManufacturer

B&B Concrete Products
YesNoYesYesYesNoNoYesNoYesYes1,000
NoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoYes1,000(low profile)
NoNoYesYesYesNoNoYesNoYesYes1,250
NoNoYesYesYesNoNoYesNoYesYes1,500
NoNoYesYesYesNoYesYesYesYesNo2,000

Jarrett Concrete Products & Supply
YesNoYesYesYesNoNoYesNoYesYes1,000
NoNoYesYesYesNoNoYesNoYesYes1,500
NoNoYesYesYesNoNoYesYesYesNo2,000(shorty)
NoNoYesYesYesYesYesYesYesYesNo2,000
NoNoYesNoYesNoYesYesYesYesNo2,500
NoNoNoNoYesYesYesYesYesNoNo3,000
NoNoNoNoYesYesYesNoNoNoNo4,000
NoNoNoNoYesYesYesNoNoNoNo5,000
NoNoNoNoYesYesNoNoNoNoNo6,000

SRM Concrete (formerly T&H Concrete)
NoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoYes1,000(low profile)
NoNoYesYesYesNoNoYesNoYesYes1,500
NoNoYesYesYesNoYesYesYesYesNo2,000
NoNoYesNoYesYesYesYesYesYesNo2,500



Sewage Disposal Management
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Director

WILLIAMSON COUNTY GOVERNMENT

Approved Septic Tank Effluent Filters  ~  Based on Tank Manufacturer Specifications
For Commercial / Non-Residential Uses Only  ~  Not for Residential Uses

As of July 1, 2025

Zabel A-100Zabel A-100Septic Tank

***NOTE: This table is for commercial / non-residential SEPTIC TANK applications ONLY  ~  NOT for GREASE TRAP APPLICATIONS

Version: 07/01/2025

Rogers C. Anderson
Williamson County Mayor

Tuf-TiteOrencoZoellerPolyLokPolyLok
EF-6PSC-SeriesWW4PL-250PL-52512x3612x2812x208x328x268x18CapacityManufacturer

B&B Concrete Products
NoNoYesYesYesNoNoYesNoYesYes1,000
NoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoYes1,000(low profile)
NoNoYesYesYesNoNoYesNoYesYes1,250
NoNoYesYesYesNoNoYesNoYesNo1,500
NoNoYesNoYesNoYesYesYesNoNo2,000

Jarrett Concrete Products & Supply
NoNoYesYesYesNoNoYesNoYesYes1,000
NoNoYesYesYesNoNoYesNoYesNo1,500
NoNoYesNoYesNoNoYesYesNoNo2,000(shorty)
NoNoYesNoYesYesYesYesYesNoNo2,000
NoNoNoNoYesNoYesYesYesNoNo2,500
NoNoNoNoYesYesYesNoNoNoNo3,000
NoNoNoNoYesYesYesNoNoNoNo4,000
NoNoNoNoYesYesNoNoNoNoNo5,000
NoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo6,000

SRM Concrete (formerly T&H Concrete)
NoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoYes1,000(low profile)
NoNoYesYesYesNoNoYesNoYesNo1,500
NoNoYesNoYesNoYesYesYesNoNo2,000
NoNoNoNoYesYesYesYesYesNoNo2,500
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